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Parkway Panda 5K - May 25, 2015

Bib #
685
1117
1156
1067
670
1080
686
1055
1132
652
656
1105
1066
1157
1154
649
1115
657
644
1097
683
669
1022
1127
653
1125
1023
666
1081
1102
1008
516
1086
1093
1033
1048
658
1060
1111
671
685
1026
1015
667

First Name
Victor
Sage
Dean
Josh
Joe
Jason
Chad
Michael
Katelin
Michael
Stephen
Shannon
Adam
Malcolm
Kevin
Dan
Timothy
Nicholas
Owen
Jason
Carter
Pamela
Angie
Tim
Chloe
Michael
Keith
Lorraine
Mehta
Jack
Bruce
Brady
John
Randall
Kirsten
Nicholas
Aimee
Robert
Hugo
Sheryl
nobibtagl
John
Remington
Jackie

Last Name
Cretella
Norton
Seniff
Henson
Basford
Judd
Connors
Geisler
Peropat
Fitzgerald
Dobson
Matthews
Henson
Senior
Ropp
Poppert
Morgan
Hildebrandt
Bubczyk
Lawrence
Stevenson
Geerneart
Burnette
O'Keefe
Nichols
O'Grady
Campbell
Sullivan
Judd
Lillard
Attavian
Martin
Kettlestrings
Knight
Dodd
Farrel
Gibson
Harbin
Merry
Jabar
nobibtagl
Clarke
Bianchi
Pau

Age Gender
44
35
29
42
36
43
38
42
24
60
54
37
42
64
50
44
64
14
13
37
12
47
44
62
30
61
45
52
12
41
65
11
46
46
23
12
40
48
10
26
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77
9
30

n <L

Time

0:17:51
0:18:06
0:18:13
0:18:15
0:18:39
0:18:54
0:19:27
0:19:32
0:19:35
0:19:42
0:19:54
0:20:06
0:20:27
0:20:29
0:20:37
0:20:43
0:21:08
0:21:46
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:22:13
0:22:37
0:22:49
0:22:55
0:23:04
0:23:27
0:23:32
0:23:33
0:23:35
0:23:38
0:23:45
0:24:03
0:24:21
0:24:33
0:24:44
0:24:47
0:24:49
0:24:55
0:25:13
0:25:20
0:25:33
0:25:34
0:25:36
0:25:37



Place
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bib #
668
1189
1189
1087
643
655
646
1075
1172
1077
1092
1096
662
1014
1107
642
1047
1174
1070
647
1068
1018
641
674
1110
1109
1006
1013
1188
660
661
514
512
520
1084
663
645
1007
1104
1088
1089
1039
1090
1126
664
1153

First Name
Ryan
Celyn
Ken
Paul
Daniel
Joanne
Crystal
Eddy
Randy
Greg
Erin
Harriet
Allison
Shae
Ever
Richard
Jaxen
Ethan
Stella
Zoe
Keri-Ann
Gary
Charles
Jeff
Jasper
Jim
Gavin
Renata
Anne Marie
Perry
Heidi
Risa
Billy
Wendy
George
Steve
Dinny
Scott
Nikk
Brian
Rebecca
Owen
John
Larry
David
Lori

Last Name
Pau
Whang
Whang
Kettlestrings
Griffin
Capoccia
Tressler
Horn
Thompson
Horner
Kirunova
Langlois
Bierly
Bianchi
McLaughlin
Griffin
Farrel
Tluszcz
Henson
Poppert
Henson
Boettcher
Zitrick
Jones
Merry
Merry
Atkins
Bianchi
Whang
Washington
Poulson
Clem
Clem
Martin
Julias
Williams
Bedard
Atkins
Martin
Kilduff
Kilduff
Duthoy
Kippen
O'Hara
Jun

Ropp

29
8
45
11
10
46
37
52
45
52
30
59
34
12
10
50
12
10
10
13
40
60
33
67
13
49
7
45
43
57
45
40
46
34
9
38
55
47
42
39
39
11
63
36
31
46

Age Gender
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Time

0:25:38
0:25:40
0:25:41
0:25:41
0:25:47
0:25:49
0:26:00
0:26:12
0:26:13
0:26:14
0:26:25
0:26:27
0:26:29
0:26:50
0:26:56
0:27:00
0:27:27
0:27:34
0:27:37
0:27:39
0:27:41
0:28:00
0:28:01
0:28:03
0:28:12
0:28:13
0:28:22
0:28:23
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:28:45
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:28:49
0:28:58
0:29:06
0:29:07
0:29:09
0:29:11
0:29:13
0:29:14
0:29:16
0:29:20
0:29:23
0:29:29
0:29:36



Place
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Bib #
1159
1076
1056
1120
1121
687
1131
1053
672
680
1114
1041
1179
1181
1199
1197
1198
1071
1180
1178
654
1182
1046
1094
1155
1042
1050
1064
1062
1177
1024
1019
1021
677
648
1192
1191
1052
1175
659
1079
1078
1193
1194
518
517

First Name
Ken
Kathleen
Troy
Audrey
Rob
Cameron
Jon
Sydney
David
Amy
Mary
John Henry
Regan
Erin
Caleb
Michael
Kelly
Leo

Tess
Patrick
Shawn
Jonathan
Loretta
Marshall
A.B.
Josh
Krista
Charlotte
Paul
Sarah
Lauren
Becky
Marisa
Torry
Kyle
Gabe
Jesse
Michael
Zosha
Don
Eddie
Kate
Landon
Ella

Aya
Ashley

Last Name
Sipe
Horner
Gray
Nutter
Nutter
Conners
Palks
Fromfelter
Cassatt
McGreevy
Morgan
Eliot
Truxillo
Truxillo
Yudt

Yudt

Yudt
Henson
Truxillo
Truxillo
Burns
Vazquez
Fahy
Knight
Sappington
Eliot
Feliciani
Headland
Headland
Trawick
Casolo
Boughn
Bruce
McCartney
Poppert
Williams
Williams
Fromfelter
Tluszcz
Kohler
Hutchins
Hutchins
Williams
Williams
Slade
Slade

Age Gender

61
51
47
36
45
6
65

58
46
46
20
6
31
7
35
36
8
4
33
46
9
66
11
51
17
31
9
46
33
52
40
31
80
10
8
41
36
8
78
29
29
8
10
11
42
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Time

0:29:37
0:29:39
0:29:42
0:30:03
0:30:06
0:30:10
0:30:44
0:30:47
0:30:51
0:31:06
0:31:08
0:31:09
0:31:11
0:31:15
0:31:19
0:31:20
0:31:22
0:31:24
0:31:35
0:31:37
0:31:38
0:31:39
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:31:44
0:31:45
0:31:48
0:31:56
0:31:58
0:31:59
0:32:41
0:32:50
0:32:54
0:32:57
0:33:03
0:33:12
0:33:13
0:33:15
0:33:22
0:33:32
0:33:43
0:33:44
0:33:45
0:33:47
0:33:48
0:33:52



Place
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Bib #
1160
1035
1034
1133
525
1184
651
650
1072
1069
1051
1074
1122
1130
1135
1128
675
676
679
678
1036
521
1142
1141
1169
1029
1028
1030
1025
523
519
1054
1186
1098
1170
1037

1032
1063
1065
1176
1190
1002
1001
1085
1083

First Name
Melissa
Zachary
Thomas
Pia
nobibtag2
Chris
Sara
Chery
Charlie
Abby
Shannon
Margaret
Christa
Michael
Book
Rosemary
Brian
lzzy
Spencer
Josh

Ann
Cindy
Shenandoah
Stacy
Karyn
Deilian
Nathan
Ryan
Jonas
Trevor
Henry
Susan
Molly
Erin
Willow
Joyce
Nolan
Cynthia
Louise
Harriet
Marilynn
Melanie
Alivea
Judith
Harry
John

Last Name
Sites
Dorris
Dorris
Petke
nobibtag?2
Walker
Franckcovign
Linscott
Henson
Henson
Fromfelter
Horioka
Oden
Orndorf
Philemon
Onley
Waltrip
Waltrip
Bokee
Bokee
Duffy
Kechaydyb
Ragle
Ragle
Spertzel
Collazo
Clendenin
Cratty
Chalkley
Delauder
Slade
Garret Weiss
Weiss
Lawrence
Stewart
Duffy
Dawson
Diamondstone
Headland
Headland
Tluszcz
Williams
Apshago
Apshago
Julias
Julias

Age Gender
47 F

13
44
10

m <L

41
22
56
7
42
35
60
41
37
9
60
51
9
7
41
48
33
12
45
52
31
8
30
10
10
10
44
7
37
10
45
11
68
44
7

40
10
44
6
45
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Time

0:33:56
0:34:07
0:34:14
0:34:19
0:34:39
0:34:40
0:34:45
0:34:46
0:34:47
0:34:50
0:35:04
0:35:18
0:36:11
0:37:11
0:38:25
0:39:02
0:39:14
0:39:15
0:39:28
0:39:30
0:39:42
0:39:44
0:39:59
0:40:00
0:40:02
0:40:21
0:40:27
0:40:33
0:40:38
0:40:38
0:40:40
0:40:45
0:40:46
0:41:17
0:41:36
0:41:40
0:41:56
0:42:14
0:42:19
0:42:20
0:42:28
0:42:29
0:42:29
0:42:47
0:43:10
0:43:12



Place Bib# First Name Last Name Age Gender Time

183 1119  Sophie Nugent 44 F 0:43:21
184 1118  Jim Nugent 44 M 0:43:22
185 1049  Sabrina Farrel 8 F 0:44:36
186 1020  Sylvia Bowens 69 F 0:44:55
187 673 Michelle Driver 46 F 0:45:10
188 1165 Paula Smith 65 F 0:45:45
189 1116  Zelina Murray 42 F 0:45:48
190 524 Lindsay Delauder 8 F 0:47:51
191 526 Kursh Emily 22 F 0:49:09
192 522 Jerry Delauder 41 M 0:49:14
193 1010 Emily Bell 41 F 0:49:37
194 1196  Christina Young 28 F 0:49:39
195 681 Kelley Fiji 34 F 0:49:47
196 682 Carrie Clark 24 F 0:49:48
197 1040  Sylvie Duthoy 9 F 0:50:29
198 1028  Peter Duthoy 39 M 0:50:30
199 1004  Aegina Atkins 43 F 0:52:08
200 1005 Annica Atkins 10 F 0:52:10
201 1146  Tonja Reddick 43 F 0:59:04
202 1147  Linwood Reddick 50 M 0:59:05
203 1027 Rebecca Clendenin 34 F 1:01:28



